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1. Dinnerware

Elegance Gold Collection

Elegance Gold Os Plate 12"
Elegance Gold Cup

Elegance Gold 8" Dessert Plate
Elegance Gold 10.5" Dinner Plate
Elegance Gold Saucer

Elegance Gold 6" Side Plate

Ellipse Collection

Ellipse Bowl! 6"

Ellipse Bowl! 8"

Ellipse Dessert Plate
Ellipse Dinner Plate
Ellipse 5"Mini Bowl
Ellipse Oversize Plate 12"
Ellipse Side Plate

Ellipse Bowl 10"

Paradise Platinum Collection

Paradise Platinum Cup
Paradise Platinum 8" Dessert
Paradise Platium 10.75 Dinner
Paradise Platinum Saucer
Paradise Platinum Side Plate
Paradise Platinum Rim Soup

Eggshell Collection

Eggshell Dessert Plate 8"
Eggshell Side Plate 6.25"
Eggshell Dinner Plate 10.75"
Eggshell Dinner Plate 12"
Eggshell Bowl 9"

$2.65
$1.75
$1.75
$1.45
$1.75
$1.75

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$2.00
$1.00
$7.80

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

$2.00
$1.75
$2.75
$3.75

Soho Collection

Soho Cup

Soho Dessert Plate

Soho Dinner Plate

Soho O/S Plate 11.75"

Soho Saucer

Soho Side Plate

Soho Rim Soup 9"

Soho Mini Longboard 4"X12"
Soho Longboard Plate 5"X16"

Snowdrop Collection

Snowdrop Oversize 11.75"
Snowdrop Cup

Snowdrop Dessert Plate
Snowdrop Dinner Plate
Snowdrop Saucer
Snowdrop Side Plate
Snowdrop Soup Bowl

Square White Collection

Square White Dessert Plate
Square White Dinner Plate
Square White Oversize Dinner
Square Risotto Bowl

Square White Side Plate

Tribeca Collection

Tribeca Plate 11.25"
Tribeca Plate 9.25"
Tribeca Bowl 8"
Tribeca 6" Mini Plate

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.95
$2.75

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.65

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$0.90

$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$1.50



Coupe White Collection

Coupe White Bowl 9"

Coupe White Side Plate 6.25"
Coupe White Dinner Plate 9"
Coupe White Dinner Plate 10.5"
Coupe White Dessert Plate 7.5"

Platinum Band Collection

Platinum Band Dinner Plate 10.5"
Platinum Band Soup Plate 8.5"
Platinum Band Tea Cup

Platinum Band Tea Saucer
Platinum Band Side Plate 6"
Platinum Band Dinner Plate 12"
Platinum Band Dessert Plate 7.5"

Gold Band Collection

Gold Band Dinner Plate 12"
Gold Band Dinner Plate 10.5"
Gold Band Dessert Plate 8"
Gold Band Side Plate 6"

Gold Band Soup Plate 8.5"
Gold Band Tea Cup

Gold Band Tea Saucer

Glass Square Oceana Pattern

Glass Square Oversize Dinner Plate - 13"

Glass Square Dinner Plate - 11.25"
Glass Square Dinner Plate - 10"

Glass Square Salad/Dessert Plate - 8"

Glass Square Side plate - 6.5"
Glass Square Dessert Tri 7"

$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$1.50
$0.80

$1.50
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80

$1.45
$1.60
$1.45
$1.05
$1.20
$1.40



2. Flatware

Cartier Pattern

Steak knife

Dinner knife

Butter knife

Dinner fork
Salad/Dessert fork
Dessert/Soup spoon
Teaspoon

Demi spoon

Oyster fork

Cheese knife

Loft Pattern

Dinner knife

Butter knife

Butter knife (large)
Dinner fork
Salad/Dessert fork
Dessert/Soup spoon
Teaspoon

Milano Pattern

Dinner Knife

Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork
Dessert/Soup Spoon
Teaspoon
Demitasse Spoon

Ultra Pattern

Dinner Knife
Dessert/Salad Knife
Butter Knife
Dinner Fork

$1.35
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$3.25

$0.70
$0.70
$0.70
$0.70
$0.70
$0.70
$0.70

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

Dessert/Salad Fork
Seafood Fork
Dessert/Soup Spoon
Teaspoon
Demitasse Spoon
Parfait Spoon

Hudson Pattern

Dinner Knife
Dessert/Salad Knife
Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork
Dessert/Soup Spoon
Teaspoon
Demitasse Spoon

Copper Milano Pattern

Dinner Knife

Butter Knife
Dessert/Salad Knife
Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork
Dessert/Soup Spoon
Teaspoon
Demitasse Spoon

Renaissance Pattern - Silver

Dinner knife

Butter knife

Butter knife (Large)
Dinner fork
Salad/Dessert fork
Dessert/Soup spoon
Teaspoon

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05



King James Pattern - Gold

Dinner knife

Butter knife

Dinner fork
Salad/Dessert fork
Teaspoon
Dessert/Soup spoon

Regency Pattern- Silver

Dinner Knife
Dessert/Salad Knife
Butter knife

Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork
Dessert/Soup Spoon
Teaspoon

Fish Knife

Fish Fork

Regal Pattern- Silver

Dinner Knife
Dessert/Salad Knife
Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork
Dessert/Soup Spoon
Teaspoon
Demitasse Spoon

Regal Pattern- Gold

Dinner knife

Butter knife

Dinner fork
Salad/Dessert fork
Dessert/Soup spoon
Teaspoon

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.55
$1.55

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25



3. Glassware

Barware

Wine (Tulip) - 8 oz.

Wine (Tulip) - 12 oz.

Highball

Water Goblet 14.50z

Rock Glass

Old Fashioned/Juice — 7 oz
Champagne flute - 8 oz.
Champagne saucer - 4 oz.
Champagne Stemless Crystal — 8 oz
Bistro — 7 0z, 12 oz — Clear
Punch Cup

Brandy Glass - 4 oz. (small)
Brandy Glass - 8 oz. (medium)
Brandy Glass - 14 oz. (large)
Ice Wine/Sherry Crystal — 4 oz
Sherry/Port —4 oz

Pilsner

Beer Stemed 110z

Catalina Beer Pilsner — 14 oz
Wine Tasting - 1ISO 5.5 oz.
Wine Tasting ISO — 8 oz

Beer Tasting - 6 oz.

Mini Beer Mug —1.25 oz
Grappa Glass

Shooter Glass — 1 oz

Shooter - Tall Cylinder - 2 oz.
Shooter - Square - 2 oz.
Shooter Tall Square — 2.75 oz
Martini - Cosmopolitan - 8 oz.
Stainless Steel Martini - 6 oz.
Martini (small) - 6 oz.

Martini (large) - 10 oz.
Martini Cancun — 8.5 oz
Martini Tini—2 oz

Milkshake Glass

Margarita glass

Mason Drinking Jar (with handle)
Milk Bottle - 3 oz.

Milk Bottle - 8 oz.

Copper Moscow Mule Mug - 16 oz.
Scotch Tasting Crystal — 10.5 oz

$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$1.80
$0.80
$0.75
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$1.30
$0.80
$0.95
$0.95
$1.10
$1.05
$1.05
$1.25
$1.75
$0.95
$1.25
$1.10
$1.55
$1.55
$1.10
$1.90
$1.60
$2.35
$1.10
$2.00
$1.70
$1.75
$2.35
$1.45
$1.55
$4.15
$3.00

Napa Collection

Napa Wine Glass - 16 oz.
Napa Wine Glass - 12 oz.

Onyx Black Wine Glass - 16 oz.

Riedel Stemware Collection

White Wine - 13 oz.
Red Wine - 22 oz.
Water Goblet - 13 oz.
Champagne flute - 8 oz.
Flight glass - 12 oz.

Riedel "O" Series Collection

White Wine - 13 oz.
Red Wine - 22 oz.

Bella Gold

Wine — 8 oz

Wine—-12 oz
Champagne Flute — 6 oz

Water Goblet — 14 oz

Empire Cut Crystal

Champagne Flute - 5.5 oz.

Red Wine - 9.5 oz.
White Wine - 7.5 oz.
Water Goblet —11 oz
Old Fashion - 10.5 oz.
Highball — 12.25 oz

Infinity Collection

Wine glass - 120z
Wine glass -160z
Champagne flute - 60z
Long Drink - 110z

$1.05
$1.05
$2.55

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30

$1.90
$1.90
$1.90
$1.35



Standard Glassware Collection

Wine —8 oz.
Wine —12.5 oz.
Wine — 16 oz.

Water Goblet — 12 oz.
Champagne Flute — 6 oz.

Sommelier Collection

Wine Glass - 12 oz.

Wine Glass - 16 oz.
Champagne Flute - 6 oz.
Water Goblet - 14 oz.
Champagne Saucer - 10 oz.

Dolce Crystal

Wine—12 oz

Wine — 16 oz

Water Goblet — 14 oz
Champagne Flute — 6 oz
Ice Wine —2.5 oz

Catalina Collection

Wine Glass - 8.5 oz.
Water Goblet - 10.5 oz.
Champagne Flute - 5.5 oz.
Pilsner Glass - 15 oz.
Coffee Mug

Bormioli Collection
Wine glass - 7.5 oz.
Wine glass - 9.5 oz.
Champagne flute - 6 oz.
Single Old Fashion
Double Old Fashion
Highball - 11 oz.

Old Fashion Mini 40z

$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80

$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$1.50

$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95

$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10

$1.35
$1.35
$1.30
$1.20
$1.30
$1.30
$1.20

Timeless Crystal Collection

Wine - 10 oz
Wine-7.50z

Highball - 15 oz

Old Fashion - 12 oz
Champagne Flute - 6 oz

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50



Coloured Glassware

Renaissance Goblet

Blue - 8 oz.
Blush - 8 oz.
Smokey Grey- 8 oz.

Renaissance Tumbler

Clear - 10 oz.
Blush - 10 oz.
Smokey Grey- 10 oz.

Carousel Collection
Amber - 110z

Purple - 110z
Blue - 110z

Bistro - Ice Blue / Mint Green

Glass - 9.250z
Glass-12.50z

Empire Cut Crystal Goblet

Amber - 13.50z
Blush - 13.50z
Indigo - 13.50z
Olive - 13.50z
Smoke - 13.50z

$2.40
$2.40
$2.40

$2.40
$2.40
$2.40

$2.40
$2.40
$2.40

$1.20
$1.20

$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40

Delano Collection

120z Wine Glass
160z Water Goblet

Smoke Grey

Wine —15.25 oz

Wine - 22 oz
Champagne —8.25
Water Goblet —14.5 oz

$2.65
$2.65

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



4. Serving Accessories

*We offer a selection of Dairy serveware, please inquire for more details.

Bar & Beverage

Plastic Pitcher

Water Pitcher Stainless 3 Liter
Water Pitcher Stainless 2 Liter
Tong Ice Stainless

Ice Bucket Stainless Hammered
Ice Bucket Stainless

Ice Bucket Polished Stainless & Scoop
Ice Bucket Gold Hammered

Small Ice Scoop

Gallery Tray Silver 15"

Gallery Tray Gold 15"

Cocktail Shaker & Strainer 3 Piece
1 Litre Tuscan Pitcher

Punch Ladle Silver

Corkscrew

Pour Spouts

Coffee & Tea

55 Cup Farber Ware Urns
100 Cup Coffee Urn

40 Cup Coffee Urn

S/S Coffee Server-(Mtcc)
Stainless Steel Thermal
Silver Coffee Server

Coffee Server White Thermal 1.8 Liter
Black Thermal Coffee Server
White Coffee Mug 100z
White Demi Cup

White Demi Saucer

Cream & Sugar

Silver Cream Jug
Silver Sugar Bowl
Soho Cream Jug
Soho Sugar Bowl
Glass Cream Jug

$4.75
$7.00
$7.00
$3.50
$14.00
$9.00
$9.00
$17.75
$1.60
$15.25
$17.75
$13.75
$17.75
$3.00
$11.25
$2.50

$56.20
$26.75
$26.75
$16.10
$16.25
$15.25
$9.50
$9.50
$0.95
$1.05
$1.05

$5.50
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.75

Kitchen & Cooking

Deep Fryer

Electric Convection Oven
6' Crown Verity Bbq

Plate Warmer

Warming Oven

Propane Convection Oven
Propane Convection Oven

Cadco Convection Oven Tabletop

Table Top Griddle

Small Electric Convec Oven
Waffle Maker

Extra Food Pans 8Qt
Frying Pan 8"

Frying Pan 12"

Table Top Deep Fryer - 4 Basket
Bakers Rack

Carving Fork

Carving Knife

Baking Sheet

Electric Burner

Dome Glass

Frying Pan 10"

Wok - Large

Large Stock Pot

Small Stock Pot

Stock Pot Small 8Qts

Stock Pot Medium 16Qts
Stock Pot Large 32Qts
Risotto Pot

Spatula Metal

Heat Lamp Double Bulb
Colander - Large

Spider Strainer 12"

Baking Sheet Half Pan 17.5"X11"
Induction Burner

Squeeze Bottle

Hot Box

$334.40
$487.50
$488.20
$350.00
$250.00
$487.50
$487.50
$237.50
$175.00
$312.50
$93.75
$16.25
$18.75
$17.50
$200.65
$66.90
$4.40
$10.65
$16.25
$26.75
$6.60
$21.90
$28.75
$31.25
$22.50
$16.50
$27.50
$33.00
$16.25
$2.25
$76.50
$11.00
$14.50
$13.00
$159.00
$1.25
$64.20



Platters & Trays

Waiter Tray Brown Oval 27"X22"
Waiter Tray Brown Oval 27"X22"

15" Round China Platter

12" X 12" Square Platter White
Stainless Hammered Round Tray 13.5"
Square Platter White 14"

Square Platter White 12"

Sonoma Sampler White 13"X9"

Silver Rectangle Tray W/Handles
Glass Platter 11"X15"

Rectangular Platter White 9"X14"
Rectangular Platter White 7"X14"
Rectangular Platter White 6"X19"
Rectangular Platter White 17"X11"
Oval Platter White 14"X20"

Oval Platter White 14"

Coupe Platter White 5"X22"

Coupe Platter White 4.5"X19"

Coupe Platter White 3.5"X14"

Acrylic White Tray (Handles) 12"X15.5"
Acrylic White Square Tray 13"

Acrylic Black Tray (Handles) 12"X15.5"
Acrylic Black Square Tray 13"

Buffet & Food Display

China Soup Tureen

Soup Warmer Stainless 40 Cup

China Cake Stand 14.5"

China Cake Stand 9.5"

Cake Stand Square White 9.5"

Cake Stand Square White 14.5"

Cake Stand Silver

2 Tier Mini China Cake Stand

Hammered S/S Buffet Riser 9.25"Sq X6"H
Hammered S/S Buffet Riser 18"X12"X5"H
Hammered S/S Buffet Riser 12.25"Sq X6"H
Hammered Riser Stainless 8"Sqx8"H - Larg

$16.50
$12.00
$18.75
$15.65
$17.75
$14.75
$6.75
$14.25
$20.75
$14.25
$10.75
$8.25
$14.75
$14.75
$13.75
$10.75
$14.75
$8.25
$6.75
$21.20
$14.75
$19.00
$14.75

$10.65
$41.50
$34.75
$25.45
$22.50
$30.50
$18.00
$26.90
$14.50
$19.00
$16.50
$19.00
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Hammered Riser Stainless 7"Sqx6"H - Med
Hammered Riser Stainless 6"Sqx4"H - Smal
Fondue Pot

Chafer Stainless 8Qts

Chafer Silver Round 3Qts

Chafer Silver Lion Round 3Qts

Chafer Round Rolltop 6Qts

8Qt Lionhead Chafing Dish

Chafer Round 4Qts

Chafer Polished Rolltop 8Qts

Chafer Oval 4Qts

Chafer Insert Half Pan 4Qts

Chafer Insert Round Extra 3Qts

Coupe Plate White For Stands 9.75"

Specialty Plates and Bowls

White Appetizer Plate 9" X 3"

The Bistro Pasta Bowl

Onyx Band Charger

Square Mirror Tray 12"X12"

Rice Bowl

Lion Head Soup Bowl

10" Risotto Bowl

12" Risotto Bowl

Coupe Platter White 3.5"X10"
Rectangular Platter 5.5"X14" Lip
Rectangular Platter 5.5"X14" Coupe
Charcoal Tribeca Bowl 8"

Square Bowl White Slant 4.5"X2"H
Square Bowl White 4"X2.25"H
Square Bowl White 4"X1.5"H
Square Bowl White 4.5" - 90z

$16.50
$14.50
$44.00
$40.50
$49.50
$58.00
$52.00
$87.50
$42.50
$52.50
$40.00
$11.00
$11.00
$0.55

$3.25
$2.85
$6.00
$12.00
$1.10
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.85
$1.50
$2.85
$1.50
$1.50



Mini Tasting Collection

2 Part White Ing Bowl 6"X3"

Saki Cup-20z

Ramekin 3.5"X2"H - 50z

China Ramekin 2.5"

China Ramekin 2.75" (2.5 Oz)

Mini White Casserole With Handles
Mini Lionhead Bowl - 6 Oz

Mini Sauce Boat - 30z

Won Ton Spoon White

Won Ton Spoon Black

White Dipping Cube 2"

Flare Bowl White 5.5"

Dipping White Slant Square 3"X2"H
Dipping White Slant Square 3"X1"H
Square Shooter

Fryer Basket 8"X6"

Serving Vessels & Utensils

10" Steamer Basket

12" Steamer Basket

14" Steamer Basket

16" Steamer Basket

3 Part China Dip Bowl

3 Part China Dip Bowl Rounded
Ellipse Bowl White 10" - 240z

Wing Bowl White 7" - 70z

Wing Bowl 8"

Wing Bowl White 10" - 180z

Wing Bowl 13"

Square Bowl White 6"X2.5"H - 160z
Square Bowl White 7" - 320z

Square Bowl White 9"X4.5"H - 1Qts
Square Bowl White 11"X4.5"H - 3Qts
China White Squp Bowl 11.5" X 11.5"
Large White Square Bowl 12 "
Slanted Bow| White 12" - 1.5Qts
Slanted Bowl White 10" - 280z

11" Tuscan Bowl

$2.00
$1.20
$1.20
$1.50
$1.50
$1.70
$2.50
$2.00
$1.45
$1.45
$1.25
$1.95
$1.60
$1.80
$1.20
$3.50

$14.40
$14.40
$14.40
$14.40
$17.50
$12.00
$7.80
$1.50
$2.00
$5.00
$10.50
$1.80
$10.70
$15.60
$15.60
$15.70
$10.00
$10.70
$7.50
$14.75

Revere Bowl Silver 4"

14" Tuscan Bowl

Revere Bowl Silver 4"
Revere Bowl Silver 8"

10" Silver Revere Bowl
Tong Stainless Kitchen
Tong Scissor Stainless
Tong Salad Stainless

Tong Salad Silver

Tong Claw 6.5"

Gallery Tongs 7"

Tong Appetizer Stainless 7"
Silver Pastry Tong

Silver Scissor Tongs

Pie Lifter Stainless

Ice Cream Scoop

Cruet White China 100z
Glass Cruet Large 10 Oz
Bread Knife

Paring Knife

Cake Knife Silver

Salt & Pepper White Cylinder
Salt & Pepper Stainless Cylinder
Cruet Glass 10 Oz

Cake Lifter Stainless

Cake Lifter Silver

Ladle 40z

Ladle 10z

Ladle 20z

Ladle 60z

Ladle 80z

Serving Fork Cartier
Serving Fork Gold 9.25"
Serving Spoon Buffet Stainless
Serving Spoon Cartier
Serving Spoon Gold 9.25"
Spoon, Serving Slotted

11

$11.75
$18.75
$11.75
$17.10
$22.50
$3.35
$4.20
$4.00
$6.90
$3.95
$4.20
$3.35
$5.50
$7.25
$2.80
$1.25
$3.95
$4.25
$7.00
$7.00
$6.25
$5.35
$5.90
$3.95
$3.10
$6.65
$2.25
$1.40
$1.70
$2.00
$2.00
$3.45
$13.20
$2.00
$3.05
$13.20
$2.25



Tongs & Serving Pieces

Sugar Tong

Cartier Serving Fork
Cartier Serving Spoon
Tong Ice Stainless

Gold Ice Tong

Stainless Steel Salad Tongs
Small Stainless Steel Tong
Silver Pastry Tong

Silver Scissor Tongs

9" Stainless Steel Tongs
11" Stainless Steel Tongs
13" Stainless Steel Tongs
Silver Cake Server/Lifter
Silver Cake Knife

Gold Cake Knife

Gold Cake Server /Lifter
Gold Serving Fork

Gold Serving Spoon

Silver & Gold Accessories

Silver Gallery Tray Large- 14"
Hammered Gallery Tray SS - 14"

Gold Gallery Tray - 14"
Gold Hammered Tray - 14"
Silver Comport

Silver Revere Bowl 4”
Silver Revere Bowl 6”
Silver Revere Bowl 8”
Silver Roll Basket

Silver Sauce Boat

Silver Water Pitcher

Silver Picture Frame Stand
Gold Picture Frame Stand

$2.85
$3.05
$3.05
$3.50
$3.60
$4.00
$3.35
$5.40
$6.15
$3.50
$2.40
$2.70
$6.65
$6.65
$13.20
$13.20
$13.20
$13.20

$15.25
$17.75
$17.75
$17.75
$11.75
$11.75
$14.00
$17.10
$8.90
$9.10
$10.25
$12.85
$10.15

Coffee & Tea Service

40 Cup Stainless Steel Urn
100 Cup Stainless Steel Urn
55 Cup Farberware Urn

100 Cup Farberware Urn

25 Cup Silver Samovar

50 Cup Silver Samovar

100 Cup Silver Samovar

25 Cup Stainless Steel Samovar
50 Cup Stainless Steel Samovar
100 Cup Stainless Steel Samovar
Coffee Server White or Black
Coffee Server Stainless Steel
Silver Coffee Server

Glass Mug - Flat Bottom 80z
Soho White Mug

Irish Mug - 8oz

Catalina Mug - 8oz

China Demi Cup

China Demi Saucer

Glass Demi Cup

Glass Demi Saucer

China Cappucino Cup

China Cappucino Saucer
China Cream Jug

China Sugar Bowl

Soho Cream Jug

Soho Sugar Bowl

Silver Sugar Bowl

Silver Cream Jug

Silver Cream & Sugar Tray
Stainless Steel Creamer
Stainless Steel Sugar Bowl
Tuscan Pitcher - 1 litre

12

$23.75
$32.50
$50.75
$49.50
$49.45
$73.00
$83.00
$53.00
$70.65
$82.40
$9.50
$15.25
$15.25
$0.90
$0.75
$1.05
$1.10
$1.05
$1.05
$3.50
$3.50
$1.05
$1.05
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$6.00
$5.90
$6.00
$3.50
$3.50
$17.75



Glass Bowls & Accessories

Glass Ingredient Bowl

Glass Bowl Slanted 4"

Square Slanted Glass Bowl - 3"
Square Slanted Glass Bowl - 4"
Glass Bowl - 1qt .7" x 2.5"
Glass Bowl - 2qt 9" x 4"

Glass Bowl - 3 gqt. 10" x 4.5"
Glass Bowl - 8qt 12" x 5"

Trifle Bowl - 3 qt.

Glass Urban Cube 3" x 3"
Glass Urban Cube 4" x 4"
Glass Urban Cube 5" x 5"
Glass Urban Cube 6" x 6"
Glass Urban Cube 8" x 8"

Chafing Dishes

4qgt Round Stainless Steel

8qt Rectangular Stainless

8 qt Polished Rolltop

6qgt Round Roll Top Round
8qt Granite Chafer

6qt Premimun Shiny Roll Top
8 gt Premimum Shiny Rolltop
Soup Warmer - 40 cup S/S

Specialty Items & Mini
Manhattan Sampler Fork
Manhattan Sampler Spoon

$1.50
$2.00
$1.80
$3.00
$2.85
$2.60
$4.00
$7.75
$13.20
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$8.25
$20.00

$42.50
$40.50
$52.50
$53.00
$47.00
$55.50
$76.50
$41.50

$2.55
$1.95
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Display & Stands

2 Tier stand with - 14" Square platters
3 Tier stand with - 14" Square platters
2 Tier stand with - 11" x 16" platters
2 Tier stand with - Oval glass 12"

2 Tier Stand with - Round glass 9.5"
3 Tier Chrome Stand with 9"

3 Tier stand with Baskets

3 Tier MP Silver Stand

3 Tier Mini stand SS-11.5" H

3 Tier Mini stand Gold - 11.5" H
Glass Cake Stand - 12"

Silver Cake Stand - 12"

Silver Square Cake Base - 14"

Silver Square Cake Base - 18"

Gold Square Cake Base - 18"

Silver Round Cake Base - 18"

Buffet Riser Hammered Square - 8"
Buffet Riser Hammered Square - 7"
Buffet Riser Hammered Square - 6"
Spoon Wall - holds 39 spoons

Black Metal Basket - 11" x 11"

Black Metal Basket - 13" x 13"

The Classic Cloche

$31.00

$31.00
$19.00
$19.00
$24.50
$30.50
$53.00
$17.00
$20.00
$15.50
$18.00
$35.40
$41.50
$62.50
$41.50
$19.00
$16.50
$14.50
$29.50
$11.75
$11.75
$13.00



5. Table Décor

Chargers

Round Glass- 13" $5.30
Platinum Band Glass Charger - 13" $5.30
Gold Band Glass Charger - 13" $5.30
Red Glass Charger - 13" $5.30
Square Glass Charger 12.5" x 12.5" $5.30
Frosted Glass Charger - 13" $5.30
Rose Glitter Glass Charger - 13" $5.90
Gold Beaded Glass Charger - 13" $7.15
Silver Beaded Glass Charger - 13" $7.15
Sunburst Glass Charger - 13" $5.90
Glass Aqua Round — 13" $5.30
Glass Square Gold Rim — 11” $5.30
Glass Taupe Round — 12.5” $5.30
Glass Ice Round — 14” $5.30
Glass Black Burst — 13” $5.90
Glass Cut Crystal — 12.5” $7.15
Silver Wet Square — 14” $7.15
Silver Pebble Glass — 12.5” $7.15
Silver Swirl Glass — 12.5” $7.15
Gold Swirl Glass — 12.5” $7.15
Gold Leaf Glass —12.5” $7.15
Glitter Glam — 12” $7.15

Stainless Steel Black Hammered — 13.5” $7.15



6. Dairy

Dinnerware Glassware
Kashmir Cup $0.95 Catalina Glass Mug $1.25
Kashmir Dinner Plate 10.25" $0.95 Square Shooter $1.20
Kashmir Dinner Plate 11" $0.95
Kashmir Saucer $0.95 Tea & Coffee
Kashmir Plate 7.25" $0.95
Kashmir Soup Bowl $1.25 Glass Cream Jug $2.75
S/S Creamer $3.50
Honeycomb Dinner Plate 10.75" $2.00 S/S Sugar $3.50
Honeycomb Dessert Plate 9" $1.70 Silver Cream Jug $5.50
Honeycomb Side Plate 7.25" $1.70
Honeycomb Soup Plate 9" $1.70 Serving Utensil
Honeycomb Saucer 6" $1.70
Honeycomb Cup 70z $1.70 Silver Pastry Tong $5.50
Tong Salad Silver $6.90
Dishes/Platters
Kitchen
1 Litre Tuscan Pitcher $17.75
12" X 12" Square Platter White $15.65 Cadco Convection Oven Tabletop $237.50
15" Round China Platter $18.75 Frying Pan 10" $21.90
6.5" X 19" Rectangular Platter $18.75 Frying Pan 8" $18.75
China Soup Tureen $10.65 Spatula Metal $2.25
China Square 14" X 14" Platter K $12.25 Waffle Maker $93.75
China White Squp Bowl| 11.5" X 11.5" $15.70
Coupe Platter White 4.5"X19" $8.25 Equipment
Dipping White Slant Square 3"X2"H $1.60
Ellipse 5"Mini Bowl $1.25 8Qt Lionhead Chafing Dish $87.50
Ellipse Bowl White 10" - 240z $8.40 Chafer Insert Rnd 4Qts $11.00
Gallery Tray Gold 15" $17.75 Chafer Polished Rolltop 8Qts $52.50
Gallery Tray Silver 15" $15.25 Chafer Round 4Qts $42.50
Glass Cruet Large 10 Oz $4.25 Chafer Stainless 8Qts $40.50
Ramekin 3.5"X2"H - 50z $1.20 Extra Food Pans 8Qt $16.25
Rectangular Platter White 7"X14" $8.25
Square Bowl White 6"X2.5"H - 160z $1.80
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Rental terms and conditions

Quantities Ordered
e Glassware is rented by the dozen (12)
e Chinais rented in multiples of five (5)

e Cutlery is rented in multiples of ten (10)

Exceptions to the above are specialty items, all of which are available individually.

1. Delivery

For information regarding the minimum rental order required for delivery, please contact our sales
representatives. The minimum rental order amount may vary depending on factors such as the size
of the order, delivery location, access, date, and timing. Please provide the necessary details for us
to assist you in accurately quoting this cost.

2. Standard Rental Duration and quantity
Our standard rental duration is 3 days:

e Day1 - Delivery Day

e Day 2 - Date of Function

e Day 3 - Return Day

Extended rentals are welcomed and should be discussed with one of our sales consultants during the
order process.

3. Cancellation

Any orders canceled prior to 72 hours before delivery will not be charged (unless a non-refundable
deposit has been taken). Orders canceled within 48 hours of scheduled delivery/pick-up will be subject
to the following restocking fees.

Time Frame Restocking Fee
72 hrs Full
48 hrs 30%
24 hrs 50%
Delivered 100%

Product removed from orders within 48 hours of scheduled delivery/pick-up will not be
credited. Product returned unused will not be credited.
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4. Damage / Breakage / Safety

The Customer assumes full responsibility for all rented items including their safe and proper use,
operation, maintenance, and return in quantities and quality in which they were received. Customers
are liable for the replacement cost of damaged, broken, or lost items. A standard Inventory
Maintenance charge (IMC) of 5% is added to every order and will cover minimal damage and normal
wear and tear of the product rented.

5. Deposits

A 30% deposit is required to reserve your rental order. The final payment is due 2 business days
prior to delivery/customer pick-up.

Any deposits made on orders for tents or orders where costs have been incurred by Advanced Tent

Rental prior to the event (to obtain permits, inspections, etc.) are non-refundable and non-
transferable.

6. Payment

All orders are C.0.D. unless credit arrangements have been made. C.0.D. orders must have a credit
card number on file for security or payment. C.0.D. orders may be paid by Visa, MasterCard, or
Amex. A customer may be required to provide Event Rental Group with a non-refundable deposit.
C.0.D. orders are charged the 2 business days before delivery.

**Pplease note that terms, prices, and minimums are subject to change without notice.**

If you have any further questions regarding the terms and conditions above, please e-mail your
questions to info@eventrentalgroup.com.
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